
EMPIRE EXECUTIVE PLAZA

TOWN OF RAMAPO

"SEWER PUMP STATION"

V

A

R

I
A

B

L

E

W

I
D

T

H

V

A

R

I
A

B

L

E

 
W

I
D

T

H

M

O
N

T
E

B
E

L
L
O

R
A

IL

D
R

IV
E

M

O

N

T

E

B

E

L

L

O

OF

V
I
L
L
A

G
E

C

O

R

P

O

R

A

T

I
O

N

20 DUNNIGAN DRIVE

MANHATTAN BEER

DISTRIBUTORS

G

O

V

.
 
T

H

O

M

A

S

 
E

.
 
D

E

W

E

Y

 
T

H

R

U

W

A

Y

I
N

T

E

R

S

T

A

T

E

S

 
2

8

7

 
A

N

D

 
8

7

D
U

N
N

IG
A

N
 D

R
IV

E

9

2

9

.
2

8

5
6
0
.
0
9

9
1
6
.
7
3

7
6
1
.0

6

V
I
L
L
A

G
E

OF

A

I

R

M

O

N

T

V
IL

L
A

G
E

MONTEBELLO

O
F

V
IL

L
A

G
E

O
F

AIRMONT

1
0
0
'
 
O

R
A

N
G

E
 
&

 
R

O
C

K
L
A

N
D

U

T

I
L

I
T

I
E

S

,
 
I
N

C

.
 
E

A

S

E

M

E

N

T

S
T

A
G

E
 
S

T
R

E
E

T

3.1

49.12A

5

0.23A

3

0.11A

6

0.60A2

0.58A

1

0.64A

14

0.23A 15

4.3A

16

7.4A

18

2.4A

19

7

8.51A

9

5.59A

C
O

N
S

O
L
ID

A
T

E
D

 R
A

IL

CORPORATIO
N

1
0
0
' O

R
A

N
G

E
 &

 R
O

C
K

L
A

N
D

UTILITIES, INC. EASEMENT

5

2

4

.
3

2

6

5

.

4

4

3
2
.
0
4

3
2
3
.
5
2

3
2
1
.9

6

169.83

50.53

WATER COURSE

W

A

T

E

R

 
C

O

U

R

S

E

W

A

T

E

R

 
C

O

U

R

S

E

P

O

N

D

1
0
0

1
0
0

3
4
0

2
0
0

1
0
0
.
1
9

1
0
0

2
0

5
6

4
8
.
1
3

8
5
.
1
1

1

8

2

.

7

0

1

5

8

5

.
3

1

4

2

8

.

3

2

5

5

.

5

8

3

8

8

.
4

8

4
8
.4

0
57.64

4
0
.
9
8

3

7

4

.
1

0

LO-C

(LABORATORY OFFICE -

CAMPUS)

LO

(LABORATORY OFFICE)

RA-H

(MEDIUM-DENSITY

AFFORDABLE HOUSING)

5.61A

10 DUNNIGAN DRIVE

MANHATTAN BEER

DISTRIBUTORS

11

PI

(PLANNED INDUSTRY)

15.51A

12

R

.

R

.

E

A

S

E

M

E

N

T

S-002

VICINITY MAP

DESCRIPTIONREV

DWG NUMBER :

DRAWING  TITLE :

SCALE :

DATE :

APPROVED BY :

CHECKED BY :

DRAWN BY :

DATE

ARCHITECT

212-337-0400

212-337-3567

Architecture

Landscape Architecture

Planning

3743 Crescent Street, 3rd Floor

Long Island City, New York 11101

Tel

Fax

di Domenico + Partners LLP

Dd

MANHATTAN BEER DISTRIBUTORS

20 DUNNIGAN DRIVE

SUFFERN, NEW YORK

CIVIL  PLANNING ENGINEER

JMC Planning Engineering Landscape

Architecture & Land Surveying, PLLC

914-273-5225

914-273-2102

120 Bedford Road

Armonk, New York 10504

Tel

Fax

MEP  ENGINEER

BURNS ENGINEERING, PC.

212-962-3503

1261 Broadway, Suite 708

New York, New York 10001

Tel

STRUCTURAL ENGINEER

GEI50

212-687-8282

1385 Broadway, 20th FL

New York, New York 10018

Tel

Consultants

AutoCAD SHX Text
N

AutoCAD SHX Text
S-002

AutoCAD SHX Text
S-002

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
VICINITY MAP

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE:1'=100'

AutoCAD SHX Text
ISSUED FOR DOB SUBMISSION

AutoCAD SHX Text
9.10.21

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
S. WOO

AutoCAD SHX Text
D. TOBAR, R.A.

AutoCAD SHX Text
A. BERGER, R.A.

AutoCAD SHX Text
07.30.2021

AutoCAD SHX Text
AS NOTED

AutoCAD SHX Text
ISSUED FOR BID

AutoCAD SHX Text
10.15.21

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
11.30.21

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
REVISED BID SET

AutoCAD SHX Text
01.20.22

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
REVISED FOR CONSTRUCTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
04.05.22

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
PER METAL PANEL REDESIGN

AutoCAD SHX Text
07.26.22

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
08.15.22

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
REVISED FOR CONSTRUCTION


